National Championships Netherlands - Road Race

1999
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27/06/1999 | 226 km | 43 starting
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RAB

NUR

PRONK Matthé

VAN HEESWIJK Max
HORDIJK Jan

VAN SCHALEN Paul
FARENHOUT Arthur
DEN BAKKER Maarten
DE GROOT Bram
KNAVEN Servais

DE JONGH Steven
MOERENHOUT Koos
BOVEN Jan

VAN BON Léon
KROON Karsten

VAN DARTEL Christian

NED19740701
NED19730302
NED19741210
NED19720225
NED19721119
NED19690126
NED19741218
NED19710306
NED19731125
NED19731105
NED19720228
NED19720128
NED19760129
NED19751201
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TVM
RAB
TVM
TVM

SPA

RAB
TVM

RAB

JEURISSEN Cees

VAN KESSEL Miguel
JONKER Patrick
VRIES Pieter

VAN STEEN Martin
MEIJS Raymond
HOEDEMAKERS Berry
VOSKAMP Bart
HIEMSTRA Bert

VAN DER VEN Remco
FARENHOUT Edward
REINERINK Rik
KOERTS Jans

LOTZ Marc

NED19760505
NED19750930
AUS19690525
NED19750725
NED19691108
NED19680313
NED19740106
NED19680606
NED19730809
NED19750624
NED19690815
NED19730521
NED19690824
NED19731019



